Apr 27 2024 (23:27) India Rail Info 1

Chengalpattu - Rameswaram (Via Madurai) Special/06753x - Exp - SR
CGL/Chengalpattu Junction to RMM/Rameswaram
12h Om - 599 km - 9 halts - Departs Sat

Code |Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 CGL |Chengalpattu Junction 14:00 0 | 0 71 |40 |SR
2 MLMR |Melmaruvathur 14:30 14:35 5m |0 |1 36 |45 (48 |SR
3 (WM Villupuram Junction 16:05 16:15 10m |0 |1 103 |73 |43 |[SR
4 |VRI Vriddhachalam Junction |17:00 17:02 2m (0 |1 158 [63 |43 |[SR
5 |TPJ Tiruchchirappalli 19:00 19:10 10m (0 |1 281 |81 |86 |SR
Junction
6 |DG Dindigul Junction 20:20 20:25 5m |0 |1 375 |42 {280 (SR
7 |MDU |Maduraijunction 21:55 22:20 25m |0 |1 438 |57 |133 |SR
8 MNM [Manamadurai Junction |23:10 23:15 5m (0 |1 485 |72 |67 |SR
9 |PMK |Paramakkudi 23:35 23:40 5m |0 |1 509 |71 [42 |SR
10 |RMD [Ramanathapuram 00:10 00:15 5m |0 |2 545 |31 |7 SR
11 |RMM |[Rameswaram 02:00 0 |2 599 |- 3 SR

Apr 27 2024 (23:27) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



